



---

## SET MENU

---

**2 COURSES £15.00**

**3 COURSES £18.00**

---

## STARTERS

### LIGHTLY DUSTED CALAMARI

Served with lemon aioli. (248kcal)

### CHICKEN LIVER PÂTÉ

Served with toasted ciabatta, butter and real English ale chutney. (446kcal)

### HOUSE-COOKED NACHOS (V)

Hand-cut tortillas, cheese sauce, guacamole, salsa, sour cream and jalapeños. (487kcal)

---

## MAINS

### CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER

Chargrilled beef burger with smoked Cheddar cheese. (1162kcal)

### GARLIC CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Schnitzel smothered in garlic butter, with lemon aioli and skin-on fries. (1168kcal)

### BAKED MACARONI CHEESE (V)

Topped with a mature Cheddar crumb, served with garlic ciabatta bread. (1085kcal)

### LENTIL COTTAGE PIE\* (VE)

Puy lentil and vegetables, topped with carrot and sweet potato mash. Served with long stem broccoli. (495kcal)

### SCAMPI & CHIPS

Wholetail Scottish scampi served with a house salad, chips and tartare sauce. (908kcal)

---

## DESSERTS

### BELGIAN CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)

With vanilla pod ice cream. (889kcal)

### STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V)

(417kcal) With your choice of vanilla pod ice cream (224 kcal) or custard. (80kcal)

### ICE CREAM (V)

Three scoops of vanilla ice cream served with chocolate sauce. (732kcal)

---

Allergen Information. Our easy to use allergen guide is available for you to use on the food section of our website or on our Glass Onion app. We keep it online so that it's always as up to date as possible and you can filter out dishes containing any of the 14 major allergens. If you can't access the internet, we will be happy to provide you with the information. Our food and drinks are prepared in food areas where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have any questions, allergies or intolerances, please let us know before ordering.

(V) = made with vegetarian ingredients, (VE) = made with vegan ingredients, however some of our preparation, cooking and serving methods could affect this. If you require more information, please ask your server. Fish dishes may contain small bones. \* = this dish contains alcohol. ^ = contains nuts.

All items are subject to availability. Weights stated are approximate uncooked weights. Adults need around 2000kcal a day. Nutrition information is accurate at time of print. Live nutrition information is available online.

Where table service is offered, a discretionary service charge of 10% may be added.